Altersscheibe

Platzierung

1.

©|X|Njo| 9~ EE

NNNNMNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
NI WNEPIO O X NORAWNEIO

Schiitze

HARRER, Markus
KIRSCH, Heidi
ARZT, Thomas
LEYKAUF, Heinz
PABSTMANN, Eva
LEYKAUF, Heidi
CARL, Michaela
FURST, Erwin
HEISELBETZ, Walter
PLEISTEINER, Reiner
MEYER, Werner
FINK, Johann
FISCHER, Gilinther
HARRER, Robert
FEIERLER, Robert
KIRZINGER, Peter
RACKL, Franz
RUDEL, Gottfried
DEML, Elisabeth
SCHOLL, Franz
ENGELHARDT, Thomas
DAUBNER, Manfred
KELLNER, Walter
NEUMEIER, Franz
HARING, Thomas
HARRER, Gerhard
RITTER, Klaus

Verein
SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld
SV 1953 Gersdorf
SV St,Hubertus Rengersricht-Seligenporten e,V,
SV Penzenhofen u, Umgebung
Schitzengilde 1876 Pyrbaum
SV Penzenhofen u, Umgebung
SV Pfeifferhitte u, Umgebung
SV St, Georg Loderbach
SV Landl e,V, Rocksdorf
SV Alte Linde Woffenbach
SV Hohenbrunnen Solingriesbach
SV Jagerwiesl Reichertshofen
Schitzengilde 1876 Pyrbaum
SV Jurahdhe Kevenhiill
TSV Pavelsbach 1965 e,V,(Abt, Eichenlaubschtitzen)
SV Grafenbuch Ballertshofen
SV Jagerwiesl Reichertshofen
Bergschiitzen Méning 1997 e,V,
SV Pfeifferhitte u, Umgebung
SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld
Zeidlerschitzen Feucht
SV St,Hubertus Rengersricht-Seligenporten e,V,
SV Alte Linde Woffenbach
SV Jurahdhe Kevenhiill
Post-SV. Abt, Schiitzen Neumarkt
SV 1875 Ebenried
SV Penzenhofen u, Umgebung

Ergebnis
103,3
101,0

99,8
99,8
99,7
99,6
98,9
98,9
98,4
97,9
97,9
97,8
97,8
97,6
97,5
97,5
97,3
97,1
97,1
96,8
96,8
96,7
96,5
96,4
96,0
95,6
95,6



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

HIEMER, Andreas
BACKMEROFF, Matthias
SCHUSTER, Reinhard
MEIXNER, Giinther
INZENHOFER, Georg
GRAD, Gerhard

KUSS, Wolfgang
FLIERL, Josef

MEYER, Andreas
ENGELHARDT, Richard
REHBERGER, Kurt
AURBACH, Gerlinde
STEINMETZ, Johann

SV Burggriesbach

SV Pfeifferhitte u, Umgebung
SV Alte Linde Woffenbach
SV 1875 Ebenried

SV Edelweil 64 Rockersbunhl
SV Tannenwald Berngau

SV Heinrichsbiirg Holzheim
SV Jurahdhe Kevenhiill

SV EdelweilR Thannhausen
Zeidlerschiitzen Feucht

SV St, Georg Loderbach

SV 1909 Pollanten

SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld

95,5
95,4
95,3
95,2
95,0
94,9
94,7
94,5
94,4
94,4
94,3
94,3
94,0



