Altersscheibe

Platzierung	Schütze	Verein	Ergebnis
1.	HARRER, Markus	SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld	103,3
2.	KIRSCH, Heidi	SV 1953 Gersdorf	101,0
3.	ARZT, Thomas	SV St,Hubertus Rengersricht-Seligenporten e,V,	99,8
4.	LEYKAUF, Heinz	SV Penzenhofen u, Umgebung	99,8
5.	PABSTMANN, Eva	Schützengilde 1876 Pyrbaum	99,7
6.	LEYKAUF, Heidi	SV Penzenhofen u, Umgebung	99,6
7.	CARL, Michaela	SV Pfeifferhütte u, Umgebung	98,9
8.	FÜRST, Erwin	SV St, Georg Loderbach	98,9
9.	HEISELBETZ, Walter	SV Landl e,V, Rocksdorf	98,4
10.	PLEISTEINER, Reiner	SV Alte Linde Woffenbach	97,9
11.	MEYER, Werner	SV Hohenbrunnen Sollngriesbach	97,9
12.	FINK, Johann	SV Jägerwiesl Reichertshofen	97,8
13.	FISCHER, Günther	Schützengilde 1876 Pyrbaum	97,8
14.	HARRER, Robert	SV Jurahöhe Kevenhüll	97,6
15.	FEIERLER, Robert	TSV Pavelsbach 1965 e,V,(Abt, Eichenlaubschützen)	97,5
16.	KIRZINGER, Peter	SV Grafenbuch Ballertshofen	97,5
17.	RACKL, Franz	SV Jägerwiesl Reichertshofen	97,3
18.	RUDEL, Gottfried	Bergschützen Möning 1997 e,V,	97,1
19.	DEML, Elisabeth	SV Pfeifferhütte u, Umgebung	97,1
20.	SCHÖLL, Franz	SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld	96,8
21.	ENGELHARDT, Thomas	Zeidlerschützen Feucht	96,8
22.	DAUBNER, Manfred	SV St, Hubertus Rengersricht-Seligenporten e, V,	96,7
23.	KELLNER, Walter	SV Alte Linde Woffenbach	96,5
24.	NEUMEIER, Franz	SV Jurahöhe Kevenhüll	96,4
25.	HÄRING, Thomas	Post-SV. Abt, Schützen Neumarkt	96,0
26.	HARRER, Gerhard	SV 1875 Ebenried	95,6
27.	RITTER, Klaus	SV Penzenhofen u, Umgebung	95,6

28.	HIEMER, Andreas	SV Burggriesbach	95,5
29.	BACKMEROFF, Matthias	SV Pfeifferhütte u, Umgebung	95,4
30.	SCHUSTER, Reinhard	SV Alte Linde Woffenbach	95,3
31.	MEIXNER, Günther	SV 1875 Ebenried	95,2
32.	INZENHOFER, Georg	SV Edelweiß 64 Röckersbühl	95,0
33.	GRAD, Gerhard	SV Tannenwald Berngau	94,9
34.	KUSS, Wolfgang	SV Heinrichsbürg Holzheim	94,7
35.	FLIERL, Josef	SV Jurahöhe Kevenhüll	94,5
36.	MEYER, Andreas	SV Edelweiß Thannhausen	94,4
37.	ENGELHARDT, Richard	Zeidlerschützen Feucht	94,4
38.	REHBERGER, Kurt	SV St, Georg Loderbach	94,3
39.	AURBACH, Gerlinde	SV 1909 Pollanten	94,3
40.	STEINMETZ, Johann	SV Eichenlaub Sondersfeld	94,0